LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101

8574 Kissonerga

Cyprus

Invoice Number

Invoice

INV-LIC7178

Invoice Date = 10th April 2024

hello@love-island-cakes.com

To:
Natalie Gilchrist

natalie061990@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty
1

30

Thanks for choosing Love Island Cakes | hello@love-island-cakes.com

Total Due
Service Rate/Price
Wedding cake €205.00
8" classic madeira cake with strawberry
jam and vanilla buttercream with a
textured white sugar finish
Delivered to Nissaki on 27th August 2024
Wedding favours €4.25
sage coated heart shaped cookies
A&N
27.08.24
Sub Total
Tax
Paid
Total Due

€0.00

Sub Total
€205.00

€127.50

€332.50
€15.83
-€332.50

€0.00
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